
High Gun Report for #1 - 100 Singles (Sun, Aug 11, 2024)
2024 Dick Brady Memorial Registered ATA

20 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 81

State Squad ATA NAME CAT A B C D
NM 1.2 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 97 A
CO 2.1 2208742  SATRE LUCAS D S 94 A
CO 2.4 8103328  ULSH JIM VT 93 C
MO 4.1 8800347  WHITLOCK DENNIS 93 A
NM 1.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 93 C
CO 3.4 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 92 A
CO 3.5 8606599  KALMA CHAD J 89 B
CO 2.5 0313042  MILLER STEPHANIE A LD 88 B
CO 5.3 0763516  NEWTON GREGORY N VT 83 C
CO 1.1 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY VT 83 D
CO 3.3 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 82 B
CO 3.2 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 79 C
CO 4.3 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 76 D
CO 2.3 1430002  SAUER BARRY L 75 D
CO 4.4 2415692  STEINMAN LAYNE JR 74 D
CO 2.2 0313043  MILLER BEN L 74 D
CO 4.2 0905915  HANCOCK JIM 71 D
TX 5.1 2209743  WILSON KYLE D 70 D
CO 3.1 9302510  LINDLEY CARLA J LD 58 D
NM 1.3 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA LD 58 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for #2 - 100 Handicap (Sun, Aug 11, 2024)
2024 Dick Brady Memorial Registered ATA

18 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 82

State Squad ATA NAME CAT 19-
21.5

22-
24.5

25-
27

CO 2.1 2208742  SATRE LUCAS D S 94 22.5
CO 1.3 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 93 22
CO 3.2 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 91 19
MO 1.1 8800347  WHITLOCK DENNIS 90 24
CO 2.2 0313043  MILLER BEN L 87 20
CO 4.1 8606599  KALMA CHAD J 86 26
NM 3.5 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 85 19
CO 3.4 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 83 20
NM 1.2 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 82 23.5
CO 2.3 1430002  SAUER BARRY L 82 20
NM 3.3 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA LD 80 19
CO 4.3 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 80 27
CO 2.4 2415692  STEINMAN LAYNE JR 79 19
CO 5.3 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY VT 78 21
CO 2.5 0313042  MILLER STEPHANIE A LD 76 20
TX 5.1 2209743  WILSON KYLE D 76 21
CO 5.2 0763516  NEWTON GREGORY N VT 75 21
CO 4.2 0905915  HANCOCK JIM 74 27

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for #3 - 50 Pair Doubles (Sun, Aug 11, 2024)
2024 Dick Brady Memorial Registered ATA

13 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 75

State Squad ATA NAME CAT A B C D
MO 3.1 8800347  WHITLOCK DENNIS 97 A
CO 2.1 2208742  SATRE LUCAS D S 90 C
NM 1.2 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 85 B
CO 3.2 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 80 D
TX 3.4 2209743  WILSON KYLE D 79 D
CO 3.3 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 77 D
NM 1.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 75 C
CO 2.5 0313042  MILLER STEPHANIE A LD 74 B
CO 2.2 0313043  MILLER BEN L 73 D
CO 2.3 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 67 B
CO 1.1 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY VT 64 D
CO 3.5 0763516  NEWTON GREGORY N VT 62 C
NM 1.3 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA LD 59 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified

Aug 12 2024 2:06:36 pm Page 1 of 1


